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MADISONVILLE, TX  77864 

(936) 348-9977 PH/(936) 348-9979 FAX 

 

   

9317, 9337 ASH  ST AND 5745 POST OAK LP, MIDWAY 

General Property Description:   1200SF Duplex and 980SF 3/1.5 MH on 1 Acre 

Road Frontage:   Asphalt & Dirt/Gravel  

School District: Madisonville CISD 

Water/Sewer:   Public Water and Public Sewer 

2010 Tax Information:  $397.49  

List Price:   $65,000 

Directions:  Exit #142, turn R on Hwy 21 go 9 mi, turn L on Post Oak Loop then 

take first L on Ash St, sign posted. 

Data obtained from seller and is deemed reliable; however, information is not 

guaranteed and should be independently verified. 



Multi-Family ML #: 98514122 Status: A LP: $65,000 
County: 
MADISON

Tax Acc #: 
24918 SP/SF: $0.00 LP/SF: $ 54.17

Area: 62 -
Madison 
County

Location: 108 - Other Area KM: 999Z 

Addr: 9317 Ash  Unit# City: MIDWAY Zip: 75852-

Sub: NONE State: Texas Country: United 
States

Listing Firm: DBL Real Estate Sec #: NONE
Mkt Area: 
MKTAR

Legal: MIDWAY IMPROV CORP BLK 5 LOT 4 S# 
N132120 HUD# DLS0030429 

SqFt: 
1200/Seller

Lot Size: / Year Built: 2011/Seller 

SchDist: 99 -
Other

Elem: 
MADISONVILLE

Middle: 
MADISONVILLE 

High: 
MADISONVILLE

SCHOOL INFO IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. BUYERS SHOULD 
INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY.

Building Description, Additional and Office Information 
# Stories: 1 Tot Units: 3 New Construction: No/ ApproxComplete: 
Acres: 1/2 Up to 1 
Acre Desc: Ext Cnst: Other, Wood 

Type: Duplex LotSize: /
Utilities: Electric, Water Access: 
Meters: Lot Dim: Roof: Composition

1Bdr: # of  2 Liv Rm: 
24X16

Kit: 16X9 1st BR: 0X0 Dim Vary 1: No 

2Bdr: # of  0 Liv Rm: Kit: 1st BR: 2nd BR: Dim Vary 2: 
3Bdr: # of  Liv Rm: Kit: 1st BR: 2nd BR: 3rd BR: Dim Vary 3: 
Access/Lockbox Info: Show: Appointment Required
Dir: From I-45N @ Madisonville: Turn R onto Hwy 21E & go 9 miles, turn L onto Post Oak Loop and go 1/10 mile, take 1st 
L onto Ash St, sign posted.
Physical Property Description - Public: Madison County - Duplex and manufactured home on 1 acre (per seller). Duplex 
remodeled 2011 with 1200SF (per seller). Each residence in the duplex offers a large living area with additional space 
for sleeping quarters. 3/1.5 MH, built 1974 (per seller) with 980SF (per CAD) has new A/C, 20x24 storage building w/ 
water & electricity. All residences have city utilities and all appliances remain. Asking $65,000
Refrig: Yes Dispsl: No Rng/Ovn: Yes Micro: No Cmp Ctr: No Dshwshr: No Wsh/Dry: 
Parking Per Unit: One Parking: Energy: 
Green/Energy Certifications: 
Lot Desc: Cleared
Unit Feat: Fenced Area Heat: Other Heating Cool: Other Cooling

Misc Feat: 
Flooring: 
Carpet, 
Vinyl

Countertops: Rec Facil: 

Owner Operating Exp: Electric Occupancy: Rental, Vacant
Management Co: No Management Name: 
Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure Util District: 
Restrictions: None Waterfront Features: 
Exclusions: Defects: Has Known Defects
Maint Fee: No/$/ Maintenance Includes: 
Taxes w/o Exemptions/Yr: $ 398/2010 Tax Rate: 1.82 
Financing Available: Cash Sale, Investor



9317 Ash MLS#: 98514122 List Price: $65,000

Front view of duplex Front door entrance to duplex

Large living space - room for sleeping quarters Kitchen/dining

Bathroom vanity Shower

Green space between duplex & MH 980SF MH



Kitchen - appliances remain Sliding door leading to deck

Living room 2nd bedroom

3rd Bedroom 1/2 Hollywood bath between spare bedrooms

Master bedroom Master bath



 
Storage bldg. w/ water & electricity
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